Rain Detector by TITAN Products Ltd
Changeover relay outputs
Features
• Microprocessor based
• 24VDC or 240VAC supply (model dependent)
• 2 Volt free changeover relays or single relay models
• Adjustable detection time (3 to 12 seconds)
to prevent false alarms

with each switch point adding 1 second. The maximum,
with a setting of 9, is 12 seconds delay
Order Code
WS-LDM-24V Control module 24VAC/DC ±15%
WS-LDM1-24V As above but single relay
WS-LDM-240V Control module 240VAC supply
WS-LDM1-240V As above but single relay
WS-TPRD1 Precipitation detector head
LED pulsed indication
Sensor Output signal (So)
Sensor Input signal (Si) –